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Author - BD
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Legal Description - E NW 23-25-06 80.00

Numbers Agreed to be used for calculation
of Section 3.6 Construction Impact Fee

Total Farm Acreage:

Lineal Feet Underground Electric:
Lineal Feet Access Road:
Houses:

Total Turbines on Property:

Parcel
80
1367
1347
0
1

Total
239.454
1367
1347
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Meadow Lake Wind Farm 1l LLC

Exhibit B of the Lease
FIRST MERCHANTS TRUST COMPANY, N.A. (BELL MOORE SHEETZ)

MEADOW LAKE
WIND FARM




